Home sweet home, strofinaccio by Natalia
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Home sweet home, strofinaccio by Natalia
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Home sweet home, strofinaccio

Author: Natalia

Copyright: Non solo Punto Croce di Natalia®©

Website: https://www.liveinternet.ru/users/nata007/rubric/1518726/
Grid Size: 150W x 50H

Design Area: 10,71" x 3,57" (150 x 50 stitches)

Legend:

EM 2] DMC-666 ANC-46  christmas red - br
ZM 2] DMC-3805 ANC-38  cyclamen pink
XM [2] DMC-209 ANC-109 lavender - dk
[EE (21 DMC-996 ANC-433 electric blue - md

Backstitch Lines:
DMC-310 black (7,26 inches, 0,1 skeins)

(223 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
(163 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
(210 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
(104 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
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DMC-906
DMC-444
DMC-740
DMC-310

ANC-256
ANC-297
ANC-925
ANC-403

parrot green - md
lemon - dk
tangerine

black

PuNTO

(162 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
(108 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
(109 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
(237 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
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